

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346

Mise Ex case no.16/2024(CIS 43/2024)

Order date 16/04/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA

petitioner files hazira

No ER of WA is received.

Call for report from O/C Nirsha P.S and personal appearance of Warrant
officer of concerned P.S

BC II to comply

Fix 22/05/25 for ER of WA

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia