

Present: Basar Namaz, J.M1st, remains in-charge J.m, 2nd Raghunathpur
Mise Ex cases 16/24(CIS 43/24)

s

Order date 22/05/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA
petitioner takes steps.

No Report is received.

Issue reminder

Regular P.O is on Duty Leave

The case is adjourned today

Fix 23/06/25 for ER of WA

s

JM (I/C)