

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Misc Ex cases 16/24(CIS 43/24)

s

Order date 23/06/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA

petitioner takes steps.

No ER of WA is yet received

Issue fresh warrant of arrest against OP

BC II to comply

Let the Warrant of arrests be sent to the O/C Nirsha PS at once through e mail

The case is adjourned today

Fix 01/08/25 for ER of WA

s

JM