

Present; Namaz Basar, J.M 1st Court, Remains in charge of J.M 2nd
Court, Raghunathpur

Mise Ex Case No.16/2024 (CIS 43/2024)

Order date 06/09/25

Record is not put up on 05/09/25 due to Holiday.

It is put up today

Regular P.O is on Casual Leave

The case is adjourned today.

To 16/10/2025 for ER of WA and personal appearance of the Warrant Officer

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia