

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Mise ex Case no.16/2024(CIS 43/2024)

Order date : .16/10/2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA and personal appearance

Petitioner takes steps

No ER of WA is received

No Report is received

BC II to comply previous order

The case is adjourned today

Fix 28/11//25 for ER of WA and personal appearance

Sd/-

JM